© 2025 Hatco Corporation
Decorative Lamps
DL Series
Do not operate this equipment unless you
have read and understood the contents
of this manual! Failure to follow the
instructions contained in this manual
may result in serious injury or death.

syles).
DLCEM1-01256
MODEL DESIGNATION
D L H - 700 - A S T U
Mounting Style
R Mount
Lamp mounts with
coiled retractable cord.
Cord adjusts up-down
from 787 mm (31″) to
1765 mm (69-1/2″).
ST Mount
(120V Only)
Lamp mounts with
rigid stem to track adapter.
Overall length from
439 mm (17″) to
1803 mm (71″).
TS Mount
Lamp mounts with
threaded stem
to fixture above
(fixture supplied by others).
Threaded stem mount is
available only as a
UL recognized (UR)
component.
RT Mount
Lamp mounts with
coiled retractable cord.
Cord adjusts up-down
from 848 mm (33-3/8″) à
1826 mm (71-7/8″).
C Mount
Lamp mounts with
cord to the canopy.
Overall length from
432 mm (17″) to
any length.
CT Mount
(120V Only)
Lamp mounts with
cord to track adapter.
Overall length from
432 mm (17″) to
any length.
S Mount
Lamp mounts with
rigid stem to canopy.
Overall length from
356 mm (14″) to
1803 mm (71″).
787 mm
(31″)
to
1765 mm
(69-1/2″)
848 mm
(33-3/8″)
to
1826 mm
(71-7/8″)
RC Mount
Lamp mounts with
retractable cord. Cord
adjusts up-down from
676 mm (26-5/8″) to
1845 mm (72-5/8″).
RCT Mount
Lamp mounts with
retractable cord to track